Wettkampf Kitu Madchen klein

Rang

SOWONO U WN

12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35

Name

Studer Livia
Willson Summer
Studer Marie
Lingenhole Nora
Hess Lara
Bachmann Lena
Djuras Leana
Furrer Nora

Koller Julia

Mockli Noelia
Lemmenmeier Chantal
Habedank Emea
Kohler Katalina
Elsenhans Malina
Galliker Laura
Engeli Anina
Moser Jael
Bachmann Finja
Ehrmann Maria
Pinto da Silva Lia
Barrio Rodriguez Talia
Golder Emily
Schlosser Kyra
Lucas Simao Clarissa
Rothacher Romina
Hugentobler Julie
Hug Mia

Stutz Lina
Banziger Noelia
Straub Olivia
Kuster Livia
Verhart Joelle
Rueger Eva

Miani Gianna
Freitag Paula

Verein

Kitu Schiatt

STV Berg

Kitu Schiatt

Kitu Neukirch-Egnach
Kitu Mettlen

TSV Tagerwilen

Kitu Neukirch-Egnach
TR Wigoltingen

Kitu Neukirch-Egnach
Kitu Schlatt

Kitu Mettlen

Kitu Schlatt

TSV Tagerwilen

STV Berg

Kitu Mettlen

TV Weinfelden

STV Berg

Kitu Basadingen

TR Wigoltingen

Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Mettlen

Kitu Aadorf

STV Kreuzlingen
TSV Tagerwilen

Kitu Schlatt

TSV Tagerwilen

Kitu Mettlen

STV Berg

Kitu Lengwil

TV Gachnang-lslikon
Kitu Lengwil

TSV Tagerwilen

Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Lengwil

TSV Tagerwilen

9.70
9.60
9.70
9.00
9.20
9.30
9.20
9.40
9.00
8.40
9.00
9.40
9.20
9.50
9.40
8.60
9.30
9.40
9.10
8.50
8.60
9.00
8.60
9.20
8.60
8.80
8.80
8.40
9.10
9.00
8.60
9.30
9.00
9.30
8.70

Disziplin 1 : Sprung
Leistung

Punkte

9.70
9.60
9.70
9.00
9.20
9.30
9.20
9.40
9.00
8.40
9.00
9.40
9.20
9.50
9.40
8.60
9.30
9.40
9.10
8.50
8.60
9.00
8.60
9.20
8.60
8.80
8.80
8.40
9.10
9.00
8.60
9.30
9.00
9.30
8.70

Disziplin 2 : Hindernislauf

Leistung

32.56
32.89
34.71
33.50
33.13
34.97
35.03
35.71
33.53
34.71
35.92
37.56
36.68
38.12
37.61
37.15
38.44
38.76
37.97
38.18
37.69
39.00
38.62
41.13
40.71
43.09
40.57
38.86
41.28
41.62
47.62
43.20
40.74
45.18
41.90

Punkte

9.37
9.21
8.53
8.93
9.09
8.44
8.42
8.20
8.92
8.53
8.13
7.58
7.87
7.39
7.56
7.72
7.29
7.18
7.44
7.37
7.54
7.10
7.23
6.39
6.53
6.00
6.58
7.15
6.34
6.23
6.00
6.00
6.52
6.00
6.13

Disziplin 3 : Mattenwurf

Leistung

9.00
5.00
9.00
10.00
3.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
3.00
11.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
10.00
13.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
12.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
8.00

Punkte

8.10
7.70
8.10
8.20
7.50
8.00
8.10
8.10
7.50
8.30
8.10
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.70
8.00
7.70
7.70
7.60
8.00
7.70
7.70
7.90
7.90
8.20
8.50
7.90
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.40
7.70
7.40
7.60
8.00

Total
Punkte

2717
26.51
26.33
26.13
25.79
25.74
25.72
25.70
2542
25.23
25.23
25.18
2517
24.89
24.66
24.32
24.29
24.28
2414
23.87
23.84
23.80
23.73
23.49
23.33
23.30
23.28
23.25
23.24
23.13
23.00
23.00
22.92
22.90
22.83
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Rang

36
37
38
39
40

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Name

Peng Carina
Sube-Neumann Joela
Nussbaum Charline
Eggenspuhler Lara
Holenstein Ciara
Kuster Noemi
Bachmann Melina
Heller Lya
Nischelwitzer Larina
Peterhans Ailina
Wolf Anna

Brugger Arina

Roth Alissa

Verein

Kitu Mettlen
Kitu Aadorf

Kitu Mettlen
Kitu Basadingen
TV Weinfelden
Kitu Mettlen
Kitu Aadorf

TV Weinfelden
STV Berg

TSV Tagerwilen
Kitu Basadingen
Kitu Salenstein
TR Wigoltingen

Disziplin 1 : Sprung

Leistung

9.10
8.20
8.20
8.20
9.00
8.10
8.30
8.50
8.30
8.00
8.20
8.50

Punkte

9.10
8.20
8.20
8.20
9.00
8.10
8.30
8.50
8.30
8.00
8.20
8.50

Disziplin 2 : Hindernislauf

Leistung

42.61
41.62
40.17
39.83
43.32
40.69
46.80
42.31
41.83
47.49
43.79
43.03
36.53

Punkte

6.00
6.23
6.71
6.82
6.00
6.54
6.00
6.00
6.16
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.92

Disziplin 3 : Mattenwurf

Leistung

4.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
6.00
4.00

Punkte

7.60
8.20
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.80
7.60

Total
Punkte

22.70
22.63
22.61
22.52
22.50
22.44
22.00
22.00
21.86
21.80
21.80
14.50

7.92



